Zoho Software Implementation Services
a. Zoho Creator – Service Ticket Management Application
b. Zoho Creator – Contract Management Application
c. Zoho Creator – Custom Reports and Analytics
d. Data Migration from ServiceMax to Zoho Creator

120 Man-
days 15,16,000.00

Total 15,16,000.00
(Rupees Fifteen Lakhs Sixteen Thousand only)

Yearly Recurring charges payable.

SL NO Nature of Job / Description Qty.
Amount Per 
Month (INR)

Amount Per 
Annum (INR)

1 Zoho Creator – Ultimate Edition (Annual 
Subscription)

1 Unit
(10 

Users)
24,335.00 2,92,020.00

2 
Annual maintenance charges Zoho Software –
Zoho Creator (For 12 Months from Go Live)

1 24,335.00 2,92,020.00

Total 48,670.00 5,84,040.00
(Rupees Five Lakhs Eighty Four Thousand Forty only)

Terms & Conditions: 
1) Payment Terms           : The payment for this project shall be made according to the payment

schedule mentioned in Annexure 1 of the SOW.  

2) GST Clause               : The invoice shall mention the applicable GST (e-invoice or otherwise)